BArT oF THE ©

City of (e Elum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

MAY
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 2,600.00 158.62
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 19,197.00 592.01
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
2 $21,797.00 $750.63

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SUPPRESSION/ALARM
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2010 Building Permit Data

# OF PERMITS

AP OOPRARPFRPOODRAONMNOWONDN

N
(o3}

VALUATION

17,500.00
0.00
57,316.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,632.00
19,197.00
113,622.72
0.00

0.00
41,500.00

$250,767.72

PERMIT FEES

601.37
0.00
2,015.58
0.00
198.50
0.00
689.35
0.00
2,407.18
592.01
2,938.67
0.00
0.00
1,355.80

$10,798.46



